PROFESSIONAL & HIGH QUALITYDSV2 GRIPPERS
DOUBLE ACTING TYPE DSV2
‧Available with comprehensive range of bore sizes 10 ~ 25mm.
‧Magnetic as standard.
Type DSV2 DSV2S
Bore Φ10、16、20、25
Power fluid Filtered air with or without lubrication
The range of pressure
Double acting type 1.0 ～ 6.1 kgf/cm2
Single acting type 2.5 ～ 6.1 kgf/cm2
The range of temperature -10 ～ +60 ℃ (No freezing)
Max frequency 180 cycles / min
Clamp / release angle -10°～ 30°
How to order
SINGLE ACTING TYPE DSV2S
Clamping force
Acting type Bore Clamping force N-m(kgf‧cm)* Weight g
Double acting
type
DSV2-10 10 0.10 ( 1.0 ) 39
DSV2-16 16 0.39 ( 4.0 ) 91
DSV2-20 20 0.70 ( 7.1 ) 180
DSV2-25 25 1.36 ( 13.9 ) 311
Single acting
type
DSV2S-10 10 0.070 ( 0.7 ) 39
DSV2S-16 16 0.31 ( 3.2 ) 92
DSV2S-20 20 0.54 ( 5.5 ) 183
DSV2S-25 25 1.08 ( 11.0 ) 316
* When pressure 0.5MPa (5.1kgf/cm2).
* Please refer [Clamping force] table, starting choose the suitable clamping point.
* Weight does dot include sensor switch.
DSV2